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Dicyandiamide Electronic Grade 

CAS NO. 461-58-5 

 

DESCRIPTION   
White Crystal. 

HEALTH & SAFETY PRECAUTIONS 
Dicyandiamide is not flammable, corrosive or explosive. Dicyandiamide should be kept dry and away 
from steam pipes or excessively hot areas. Removal with soap and water is sufficient.  

APPLICATIONS 
As curing agent for epoxy adhesive in CEM-1, CEM-3, FR-4 CCL production.  
For Active Pharmaceutical Ingredients (API) 

TYPICAL PROPERTIES 
Specification  
Purity (%)  
Moisture (%)  
Ash content (%)  
Calcium content (PPM) 
Iron content (PPM) 
Turbidity (NTU) 
Melting point (ºC) 

Superfine Grade 
99.8 Min. 
0.20 Max. 
0.02 Max. 
25 Max. 
2 Max. 
4.5 Max. 
209-212 

 


